Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20220701
(1/9)
sensor_ntc-thermistor_assembly_en.fm
S E N S O R S
Temperature sensor (NTC)
NTC sensor assembly / systems

Water temperature detection (hot water pots etc.)
Temperature detection (refrigerator compartments, heated carpets etc.)
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION
● Contact us for other nominal resistance values and B constants.
● Contact us for other overall length dimensions and tolerances. (Full length range: 150 to 1000 mm)
● Contact us for other tip processing.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Thermistor Resin dipping multilayer element type
Wires AWG26 (Sn-plated 0.16mmx7) parallel cable with vinyl chloride sheath (heat proof 105°C)
Wire tip Wire strips, crimp terminals, and connectors are available.
Operating temperature range –40 to +105°C
Heating time constant 6s max. (in still oil)
Heat dissipation constant 2.8mW/°C (in still air)
Part No. B constant Resistance Overall length dimensions Wire tip
NTCGP3JH103HCJBAA B25/85 : 3435K±3% R25 : 10k ±3% 300±10mm Strip wire
NTCGP3UH153HCJBAA B25/50 : 3950K±3% R25 : 15k ±3% 300±10mm Strip wire
NTCGP3UH503HCJBAA B25/50 : 3950K±3% R25 : 50k ±3% 300±10mm Strip wire
ø
5
.0
m

Temperature detection (inverters for solar power generation and projectors)
Substrate temperature detection (converters for HEVs and EVs)
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION
● Contact us for other nominal resistance values and B constants.
● Contact us for other wire length dimensions and tolerances. (Corresponding wire length range: 150 to 1000 mm)
● Contact us for other tip processing.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Thermistor Resin dipping multilayer element type
Wires AWG26 (Sn-plated 0.16mmx7) parallel cable with polyethylene (heat proof 125°C)
Wire tip Wire strips, crimp terminals, and connectors are available.
Operating temperature range –40 to +125°C
Heating time constant 6s max. (in still oil)
Heat dissipation constant 3mW/°C (in still air)
Part No. B constant Resistance Overall length dimensions Wire tip
NTCGP3JH103HCZCCA B25/85 : 3435K±3% R25 : 10k ±3% 400±10mm Strip wire
NTCGP3UH153HCZCCA B25/50 : 3950K±3% R25 : 15k ±3% 400±10mm Strip wire
NTCGP3UH503HCZCCA B25/50 : 3950K±3% R25 : 50k ±3% 400±10mm Strip wire
ø4.2±0.1
7
.0
±

Coil temperature detection for EV, HEV and PHEV drive motor
Inner temperature detection for the servomotor used for various industries
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION
● Contact us for other nominal resistance values and B constants.
● Contact us for other wire length dimensions and tolerances. (Corresponding wire length range: 150 to 300 mm)
● Contact us for other tip processing.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Thermistor Glass-encapsulated radial lead
Wires Fluorinated wire
Wire tip Wire strips, crimp terminals, and connectors are available.
Operating temperature range –40 to +200°C
Heating time constant 10s max. (in still oil)
Heat dissipation constant 1.9mW/°C (in still air)
Part No. B constant Resistance Wire length dimension Wire tip
NTCRP3VG332JDGBEA B0/100 : 3970K±2% R100 : 3.3k ±5% 300±10mm Strip wire
4
.5
±
0

Oil temperature detection for ATF, transmission oil, oil heaters, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION
● Contact us for other nominal resistance values and B constants.
● Contact us for other wire length dimensions and tolerances. (Corresponding wire length range: 150 to 500 mm)
● Contact us for other tip processing.
● Consult with you when you request a change in the dimensions of the bracket to which the sensor is fixed.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Thermistor Glass-encapsulated axial lead
Wires Fluorinated wire
Wire tip Wire strips, crimp terminals, and connectors are available.
Operating temperature range –40 to +150°C
Heating time constant 30s max. (in still oil)
Heat dissipation constant 5mW/°C (in still air)
Part No. B constant Resistance Wire length dimension Wire tip
NTCDP3LG720JXHCEA B20/80 : 3520K±2% R140 : 0.072k ±5% 445±10mm Strip wire
Dimensions in mm
ø
9
(13)2

APPLICATION
Oil temperature detection for ATF, transmission oil, oil heaters, etc.
SPECIFICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION
● Contact us for other nominal resistance values and B constants.
● Contact us for other wire length dimensions and tolerances. (Corresponding wire length range: 150 to 300 mm)
● Contact us for other tip processing.
SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
Thermistor Glass-encapsulated axial lead
Wires Fluorinated wire
Wire tip Wire strips, crimp terminals, and connectors are available.
Operating temperature range –40 to +150°C
Heating time constant 15s max. (in still oil)
Heat dissipation constant 3.5mW/°C (in still air)
Part No. B constant Resistance Wire length dimension Wire tip
NTCDP3LG111XXHBEA B25/85 : 3528K±2% R145 : 0.111k ±2.5% 210±10mm Strip wire
Dimensions in mm
9
.4
5

(in still air)Epoxy resin case fasten screw
type
ABS resin case type
Glass-encapsulated
axial lead
Vinyl chloride
(Heat resistance 105°C)
Strip wire(1) –40 to 85°C
30s max.
(in still oil)
2.5mW/°C
(in still air)
(1) Compatible with crimp terminal and connector.
(2) Up to 150°C can be supported by changing the wire material.
Part No. B constant Resistance Wire length dimension Wire tip
Epoxy resin case type (ø5.5) NTCDP4AG103JCDBBA B25/85 : 4000K±2% R25 : 10k±5% 300±10mm Strip wire
Epoxy resin case fasten screw type NTCDP4AG103HCFCBA B25/85 : 4000K±2% R25 : 10k±3% 400±10mm Strip wire
ABS resin case type (ø6.8) NTCDP3SG562HXBBAA B3/50 : 3850K±2% R3 : 5.6k±3% 300±10mm Strip wire
(Corresponding wire length range: 150 to 1500)
24±0.5
ø
D